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Ohrpolster/ear cushions/coussins/cuscinetti/almohadillas
Aus hygienischen Griinden sollten Sie die Harerpolster von Zeit zu Zeit
austavschen, Ohrpolster {1 Paar), Bestell-MNummer 40407,

For reasons of hygiene, ear pads should be replaced from time (o time.
Far cushions (1 pair), Order Mo, 40407,

Pour des raisons hvgienique, les coussinets doivent étre reemplaces de
LTS €61 LTS, Coussins (1 'I'_)Gl.i]'{':l, référence 40407,

Per moth igienici & consighabile sostinirie i cuscinett di volta in volta.
Cuscinerti {1 paio), Coden. 40407,

Por mgones de higiene, convienecambiar de vez en cuando, las almoha-
dillas de los auriculares. Almohadillas (1 par), No. de ped, 40407,

Sennbeiser electromic KG Tedafen 051 30600-0
0 3002 Wedemark Telex 24823
Telefax 0513006312
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HD 520 Ii

Drer TID 520 11 st ein offencr, dynamischer HifiStereo-Koptharer, der
nach neuesten akustischen Erkennimissen aufgebaut ist. Er hat ein
kriftiges Baffundament und eignet sich so insbesonders fir Rock: und
Popmusikfans, aber auch [r alle anderen Musikrichiungen.

*  Steckbares AngchluBkabel aus hochleitfihigem Eopfer (OFC),
minimierte Korperschallempfindlichkeit
¢ NeodymeEisen-Magnetsysieme fite unverfalschies Hiren

*  Ergonomisch geformite Ohrpolster

Technische Daten

l'..'-hl:r{mgungg]mrcicl:.

Wandlerprinzip

Frequenzgang

Mennimpedanz
Fennschalldrckpege] bei 1 kKHz
Mennbebstharkeit {nach DN 45582)
Klirrfakior (nach DN 45500}
Art der Ankopplung an das Ohr
Andruckkraft

Cewicht (ohne Kabel)

Stecker

Anschlulkalel

Anderungen vorbehalten,

& - 30000 He - 10 dB

18- 22000 He - 3 dB
dynamisch, offen
lantheitsdiffusfeldentzent
3002

94 dB

A0 mW

<03 %
ahrumschhieBend (circumaural)
N

2lig

6.3 / 55 a Stereoklinke
Kupferkabel, 3m
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HD520 Nl

Audinphile quality jopen-aire”, dynamic headphone which incorporates
the katest advances in acoustic technology, The HD 520 1T has excellent
hass and transient response making it ideal for rock and pop music

reproduction.

* i hoygen Free Copper signal cable for strength and

conbact noise elimination

¢ Powerful necdyminm-ferrous rare earth element magnet system
*  hal shaped ear pads for precise fit and increased wearing comforn

Technical data

Frequency response

Acoustic principle
Frequency curve

Mominal impedance
Sensitivity at 1 KHz
Power handling capacity
(s per DN 45582}

TH (3 per DTN 450000
Sound conpling o the ear
Headband pressaure
Weight without cable
Plug

Length of connection cable

Subject to alternation,

& - 30000 Hz - 10 dB

15 - Z900H) Hz - 5 (B

dynamic, open

Diffuse-field loudness equalisation
300 02

B

SO0 W

< 0.9 %

around the ears {circumaural )
k]

2log

6.3 7 8.5 @ stereo phone plug
OFCcable , 3m



HD 520 I

Lz FIID 520 11 est un casquie hidfi dynamigue stéréo ouvert, haut de gamne.
Grice i sa reproduction convaineante des graves, il est prédesting pour la
musiguee pop el rock.

*  Cible de mocordement enfichable en fil de cuvre OFC, excellente
conductibilité, grande résistance, bruit de sorucoure minimal

*  Systéme magnetique néodymefer permettant un
rendement acoustique €lavé

*  Design actuel et attctl permetiant un port optimal du casque

Bande passante & - 30000 Hz - 10 dB
15 - 22000 11z - 3 dB
Principe acoustique dyniamicguae, ouvert
Réponse en fréquence égmlisation déterminée par le
voluwme dans be champs diffus.
Iinpéecdance neminal S0 L
Pression acoustique 94 JdB

caractéristique pour | kHz
Puissance admissible (selon DIN 45582) 200 mW
Taux de distorsion {(sclon DIN 45500} <03 %

Couplage svec 'oreille crcumaural

Pression AN

Paids sans cible de raccordement Mg

Connecteur jack stéren 6.3 /558
Cible de raccordement fil de cuivre, S m

Meadilications réservées.

Links-{ Aechiz-Kennung beackien!
Achinung; Aus Ginden der Verpalungssicherheit
habn dha Sneckarstifie unierchiedlches
Durchmesgar.

Observe lefifright marking!

dmperTand To swond verang palarication the plug pins
Fave e different diaseter.

Temir compie de repére droifeigauche|
Antentinn: Pour éviter une polarisation incomenie les
hmches des conreciers sond de digedire

diftérers.

Fare afteazicne ol eantrazsngme &
aimistra @ a desiral

Antanioea: & Ting di avitana imersion
i polarita, i pin e connettare: hanno
lamghezza ciffananti.

|Dedbrvar ks codificacién
imquierda‘derachal

Adavradn: Fara evilar bada nwersidn de
polardad, e pin del canecladar son de
dislinio ancha.

Enstallon dex Koplhandes
Adjusting the headband
Réglage de la bande |
Registrare il supports
Ajmste de bn cinta n la cabeze |
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HD520 lI

L'HID 520 11 & una cudliy stereo hifi dinamica e aperta, costruita in base
alle conoscenze pio " modome nel campo dell acustica. Essa offre una
forte riproduzione ded toni grad ed & particolarmente adatta per gh
amnanti della musica rock e pop, ma anche per it gl altr indirizi
muskcali.

*  Cavodi collegamento innestabile in rame di elevata conduttivich
(OFC), sensibilith minimizzata alle vibrazioni meccaniche

*  Sisterni magnetici di neodimio-fermo
per un ascolto asolutamente fedele

*  Anricolare di forma ergonomica

HD 520 I

E6HD 520 11, suericular para alta fidelidad y estéreo, abiero y dindmico, ha
sido construido segin bos conocimientos més recientes en el campo de
aciistica, Debido a su comdncente reproduccon de tonos graves resulia
especialmente adecuado pary los aficionados a by miisca Rock o Pop, pero
igialmente para todos los demds tpos de misica.

¢+ (Cable conector calable en cobre de alta conductividad {OFC),
minima sensihilidad a los miados corporales

*  Sistermas ferromagnéioos de neodimio gue permiten obtenee
un excelente sonido

+  Almohadillas de disefio ergondmico

Dati tecnici
Camma di frequenza

Principio di fungonamenio
Risposta in frequena

Iimpedenza noaminale

Livello di pressione acusticaa 1 kHz
Carico nominale ammnesso

{a norma DIN 45582}
Coefficiente di distorsions

{a norma DM 45500}
Mabramento all oreecio
Pressione escrcitac dall archetto
Peso senza cavo

Connetiore

Caver

Con riserva di modifiche tecniche.

8- 50000 Hz - 10 dB

18- 22000 Hz - 3 dB
dinamica, aperto
compensazione mediante
volume in carnpo diffuso
S00 42

94dB

200 mW

=03 %

awolgenie

aM

20g

jack stereo 6.5 /3.5 @
cavo di rame, 3m
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Datos téchnicos

Gama de frecuencias & - 0000 He - 10 JdB
24 - 29000 Haz - 5 dB
Principio acfistico dinamico, abiero
Respuesta en frecuencia igualacion determinada por el
volumen en el campo difuso
Impedancia nominal 00 L2
Presion acistica caractensticaa 1 kFl: 94dB
Potenei admisible (segin DIN 455832 200 mW
Tasa de distorsion (sepiin DIN 455000 <05 %
Acoplamiento al oido circumanricular
Presidn mecinica AN
Peso sin cable de conexion 210g
Clavija jack estereofinico 6.5 /356
Cabile de conexidn cable de cobre, 5 m
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